at Home at Work on-the-G

GHDMIFDVIMW6

Gold-plated Digital Video
Adapter

IOGEAR's HDMI (F) to DVI (M) Video Adapter allows you to connect an HDMI-enabled device to a DVI-enabled device using an
HDMI cable.

One end of the adapter is an HDMI female connector and the other end is a DVI-D Dual Link male connector.

Simply plug the DVI male connector to a DVI-enabled device, and then connect an HDMI cable which is plugged into an HDMI-
enabled device to the HDMI connection on the adapter.

¢ DVI-D Dual Link male connector

* HDMI female connector
e Supports HDMI cables

www.iogear.com
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Requirements

Package Contents

1 x HDMI (F) to DVI-D Dual Link (M) Adapter

Function
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GHDMIFDVIMW6

Dimensions

Unit Dimensions
Width

Height

Depth

Unit Package Dimensions
Width

Height

Depth

Master Carton
Width

Height

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt.

GHDMIFDVIMW6

1.6cm

4.4cm

1.6cm

12cm

16.8cm

2.2cm

14.875in

10.875in

17.625in

100

14.8lb

0.12lb

0.06lb
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