

GHDMIFDVIMW6

Gold-plated Digital Video Adapter



IOGEAR's HDMI (F) to DVI (M) Video Adapter allows you to connect an HDMI-enabled device to a DVI-enabled device using an HDMI cable.

One end of the adapter is an HDMI female connector and the other end is a DVI-D Dual Link male connector.

Simply plug the DVI male connector to a DVI-enabled device, and then connect an HDMI cable which is plugged into an HDMI-enabled device to the HDMI connection on the adapter.

· HDMI female connector

- DVI-D Dual Link male connector
- Supports HDMI cables









Requirements Package Contents

1 x HDMI (F) to DVI-D Dual Link (M) Adapter

Specifications			
Function	GHDMIFDVIMW6	Dimensions	GHDMIFDVIMW6
		Unit Dimensions	
		Width	1.6cm
		Height	4.4cm
		Depth	1.6cm
		Unit Package Dimensions	
		Width	12cm
		Height	16.8cm
		Depth	2.2cm
		Master Carton	
		Width	14.875in
		Height	10.875in
		Depth	17.625in
		Master Carton Qty.	100
		Weight	
		Master Carton Wt.	14.8lb
		Unit Pack Wt.	0.12lb
		Unit Wt.	0.06lb